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Garlic Bread $8.00

3 Slices (NF-Hal)

Bowl of Chips $8.00

Tomato Sauce (GFO-NF)

Chicken Caesar Salad $16.00

Crispy Bacon, Poached Chicken, Parmesan, Garlic, Croutons and Caesar Dressing
Add 3 Prawns + $8.00

Garlic Prawns  (6) $19.00

With Steamed Rice (GF-NF-Hal)

Asian Taste Plate $17.00

Pork & Chive Gyoza (2), Prawn Money Bag (2) and Vegetable Samosa (2)
With a Dipping Sauce

Shepherds Pie $17.50
House Made Lamb and Beef Pie with Chips and Gravy (NF-Hal)

Seafood Basket $22.00
Chips, Salad and Tartare Sauce (NF-Hal)

Fish and Chips $19.00
With Salad and Tartare Sauce (NF-Hal)

Smoked Brisket Burger $22.00

House Smoked BBQ Brisket, Fried Onions, Lettuce, Relish and Tomato
in a Toasted Bun With Chips (NF-Hal)

House Made Pizza

Your Choice of: Margherita $13.00
Hawaiian $14.00
Meat Lovers $16.00

Chicken Parmigiana $25.00

Ham, Cheese and Napolitano Sauce, With Chips and Salad

Kids Corner

Chicken Nuggets and Chips $11.50
Lasagne and Chips $11.50
Desserts

Lime Tart with Vanilla Ice-Cream $12.50
Chocolate Mud Cake with Ilce-Cream $12.50
lce-cream 3 Scoops with Chocolate or Strawberry Topping $7.50

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.
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Beer and Cider
Hahn Premium Light

Iron Jack

James Squire Ginger Beer
Hahn Superdry

Emu Export

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Cider

Heineken Zero

RTDs
Canadian Club & Dry
West Winds Gin & Tonic
Jack Daniels & Cola

Smirnoff Ice Red

Sparkling Wines

Mumm Grand Cordon Champagne
Bottle

Bilyara Sparkling Brut Glass

Bottle

White Wines

821 South Sauvignon Blanc  Glass
Bottle
Risky Business Luxe Riesling Glass
Bottle
Mt Trio Chardonnay Bottle
Mt Trio Moscato Glass
Bottle

$ 7.00
$ 7.50
$10.50
$ 8.50
$ 8.50
$ 9.50

$ 6.50

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$11.00

$120.00
$ 9.00

$42.00

$ 9.00
$40.00
$ 8.00
$37.50
$40.00

$ 9.00
$40.00

Tt

Red Wines

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz Glass $ 9.00
Bottle $42.00

Wolf Blass Private Release
Merlot Bottle $42.00
T’Gallant Cape Schanck
Pinot Noir Bottle $48.00
Penfolds Bin 389
Cabernet Shiraz Bottle $150.00

Spirits
Jack Daniels, Canadian Club,
Johnnie Walker Red, Jim Beam,
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Finlandia Vodka, Bacardi,
Bundaberg Rum, Tanqueray Gin $10.00
Baileys, St Agnes Brandy, Malibu $ 9.00
Johnnie Walker Black, Jameson $11.00
Grey Goose Vodka $12.50
Oban 14YO Single Malt $15.50

Non Alcoholic

Mt Franklin Water- Still or Sparkling s 4.50
Juice- Orange or Apple $ 5.00
Middy
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite $ 4.00
Cans- Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite  § 4.50
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Middy s 450 Pint s é6.00



